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Cennik z dnia 2018-04-22. Wszystkie podane ceny są cenami brutto.

Kolor / Białe

Beaumet Cuvée Brut Champagne
149.00 zł

Berlucchi Cuvee Imperiale Brut
109.00 zł

Bottega Gold Prosecco
120.00 zł

Champagne Gobillarg Tradition  Demi-Sec 
169.00 zł

Collavini Turian Ribolla Gialla
99.00 zł

CRIOS Torrontes
49.00 zł

Fiano   L’Uetta  IGT Puglia 
59.00 zł

Pasiōn 4 Torrontés
49.00 zł

Posta Piana Fiano IGP Puglia Cantina Paradiso
55.00 zł

Schreieck  Riesling S-klasse 
69.00 zł

Sebastiani Chardonnay Sonoma
75.00 zł

Tarapacá Gran Reserva Chardonnay
89.00 zł

Tishbi Emerald Riesling
79.00 zł

Tishbi Gewurztraminer
79.00 zł

Tishbi Sauvignon Blanc
79.00 zł

Veramonte Chardonnay
55.00 zł

Veramonte Sauvignon Blanc Reserva
55.00 zł

Vigna Senza Nome Moscato de'Asti 
65.00 zł

Kolor / Czerwone

Appassimento  Masca del Tacco IGT Puglia 
59.00 zł

Barco Reale di Carmignano DOC
59.00 zł

Barista Pinotage 
65.00 zł

BENMARCO Expresivo
149.00 zł

Blend de Selección Cabernet-Merlot
79.00 zł

Cap de Ruc 
55.00 zł

Commandaria St. Barnabas
105.00 zł

Delheim Pinotage 2013
79.00 zł

DONVITO Prestige Salento Rosso 
49.00 zł

Emozione NEGROAMARO
139.00 zł

Familia Schroeder Pinot Noir-Malbec
189.00 zł



Ghiaie della Furba Toscana IGT
149.00 zł

Gouguenheim Riserva Malbec
69.00 zł

Joffre Blend de Selección 2Cabernet
85.00 zł

Joffre Grand Malbec 
59.00 zł

Joffre Pasión 4 Malbec
45.00 zł

Joffre Premium - Malbec 
87.00 zł

Joffre Premium Cabernet Sauvignon
99.00 zł

Kilikanoon Killerman Run GMS
79.00 zł

Kilikanoon Killerman Shiraz
79.00 zł

Lu Rappaio Primitivo Di Manduria
59.00 zł

Ochotierras 10  Gran Reserva Assemblage
119.00 zł

Ochotierras 10  Gran Reserva Syrah
115.00 zł

Papale Primitivo di Manduria
55.00 zł

Perez Cruz  Limited Edition Carmenere
79.00 zł

Perez Cruz  SYRAH Limited Edition 
79.00 zł

Perez Cruz Cabernet Sauvignon   Reserva
55.00 zł

Perez Cruz Ligain
139.00 zł

Posta Piana  Primitivo IGP Pulia Cantina

Paradiso

55.00 zł

Posta Piana Negroamaro IGP Puglia Cantina

Paradiso

55.00 zł

Posta Piana Uva di Troia IGP Puglia Cantina

Paradiso

59.00 zł

Primitivo 1954 Cantine Paradiso
69.00 zł

Schroeder Saurus Pinot Noir
69.00 zł

Schroeder Saurus Select Malbec
59.00 zł

Sebastiani Zinfaldel
65.00 zł

Tarapacá Gran Reserva Carménerè
89.00 zł

Tarapacá+ Plus
65.00 zł

Tishbi Esteit Cabernet Sauvignon
119.00 zł

TOCS DOQ Crianza 2009
149.00 zł

Trapiche Broquel Malbec
65.00 zł

Veramonte Carménerè
55.00 zł

Veramonte Pinot Noir
55.00 zł



Veramonte PRIMUS The Blend
75.00 zł

Vidalba 2011
75.00 zł

Vignamagio Chianti Classico DOCG Terre di 

Prenzano

55.00 zł

Villa di Capezzana - D.O.C.G. Magnum
245.00 zł

Villa di Capezzana DOCG Carmignano
119.00 zł

Kraj Pochodzenia / Argentyna

BENMARCO Expresivo
149.00 zł

Blend de Selección Cabernet-Merlot
79.00 zł

CRIOS Torrontes
49.00 zł

Familia Schroeder Pinot Noir-Malbec
189.00 zł

Gouguenheim Riserva Malbec
69.00 zł

Joffre Blend de Selección 2Cabernet
85.00 zł

Joffre Grand Malbec 
59.00 zł

Joffre Pasión 4 Malbec
45.00 zł

Joffre Premium - Malbec 
87.00 zł

Joffre Premium Cabernet Sauvignon
99.00 zł

Pasiōn 4 Torrontés
49.00 zł

Schroeder Saurus Pinot Noir
69.00 zł

Schroeder Saurus Select Malbec
59.00 zł

Special Blend 
235.00 zł

Trapiche Broquel Malbec
65.00 zł

Kraj Pochodzenia / Australia

Kilikanoon Killerman Run GMS
79.00 zł

Kilikanoon Killerman Shiraz
79.00 zł

Kraj Pochodzenia / Chile

Ochotierras 10  Gran Reserva Assemblage
119.00 zł

Ochotierras 10  Gran Reserva Syrah
115.00 zł

Perez Cruz  Limited Edition Carmenere
79.00 zł

Perez Cruz  SYRAH Limited Edition 
79.00 zł

Perez Cruz Cabernet Sauvignon   Reserva
55.00 zł

Perez Cruz Ligain
139.00 zł

Tarapacá Gran Reserva Carménerè
89.00 zł

Tarapacá Gran Reserva Chardonnay
89.00 zł



Tarapacá+ Plus
65.00 zł

Veramonte Carménerè
55.00 zł

Veramonte Chardonnay
55.00 zł

Veramonte Pinot Noir
55.00 zł

Veramonte PRIMUS The Blend
75.00 zł

Veramonte Sauvignon Blanc Reserva
55.00 zł

Kraj Pochodzenia / Cypr

Commandaria St. Barnabas
105.00 zł

Kraj Pochodzenia / Francja

Beaumet Cuvée Brut Champagne
149.00 zł

Champagne Gobillarg Tradition  Demi-Sec 
169.00 zł

Kraj Pochodzenia / Hiszpania

Cap de Ruc 
55.00 zł

TOCS DOQ Crianza 2009
149.00 zł

Vidalba 2011
75.00 zł

Kraj Pochodzenia / Izrael

Tishbi Emerald Riesling
79.00 zł

Tishbi Esteit Cabernet Sauvignon
119.00 zł

Tishbi Gewurztraminer
79.00 zł

Tishbi Sauvignon Blanc
79.00 zł

Kraj Pochodzenia / Kalifornia

Sebastiani Chardonnay Sonoma
75.00 zł

Sebastiani Zinfaldel
65.00 zł

Kraj Pochodzenia / Niemcy

Schreieck  Riesling S-klasse 
69.00 zł

Kraj Pochodzenia / Pd Afryka

Barista Pinotage 
65.00 zł

Delheim Pinotage 2013
79.00 zł

Kraj Pochodzenia / Włochy

Appassimento  Masca del Tacco IGT Puglia 
59.00 zł

Barco Reale di Carmignano DOC
59.00 zł

Berlucchi Cuvee Imperiale Brut
109.00 zł

Bottega Gold Prosecco
120.00 zł

Collavini Turian Ribolla Gialla
99.00 zł



DONVITO Prestige Salento Rosso 
49.00 zł

Emozione NEGROAMARO
139.00 zł

Fiano   L’Uetta  IGT Puglia 
59.00 zł

Ghiaie della Furba Toscana IGT
149.00 zł

Lu Rappaio Primitivo Di Manduria
59.00 zł

Papale Primitivo di Manduria
55.00 zł

Posta Piana  Primitivo IGP Pulia Cantina

Paradiso

55.00 zł

Posta Piana Fiano IGP Puglia Cantina Paradiso
55.00 zł

Posta Piana Negroamaro IGP Puglia Cantina

Paradiso

55.00 zł

Posta Piana Uva di Troia IGP Puglia Cantina

Paradiso

59.00 zł

Primitivo 1954 Cantine Paradiso
69.00 zł

Vigna Senza Nome Moscato de'Asti 
65.00 zł

Vignamagio Chianti Classico DOCG Terre di 

Prenzano

55.00 zł

Villa di Capezzana - D.O.C.G. Magnum
245.00 zł

Villa di Capezzana DOCG Carmignano
119.00 zł

Smak / Półsłodkie

Cap de Ruc 
55.00 zł

Vigna Senza Nome Moscato de'Asti 
65.00 zł

Smak / Półwytrawne

Champagne Gobillarg Tradition  Demi-Sec 
169.00 zł

CRIOS Torrontes
49.00 zł

Papale Primitivo di Manduria
55.00 zł

Posta Piana  Primitivo IGP Pulia Cantina

Paradiso

55.00 zł

Tishbi Emerald Riesling
79.00 zł

Tishbi Gewurztraminer
79.00 zł

Smak / Słodkie

Commandaria St. Barnabas
105.00 zł

Smak / Wytrawne

Appassimento  Masca del Tacco IGT Puglia 
59.00 zł

Barco Reale di Carmignano DOC
59.00 zł



Barista Pinotage 
65.00 zł

Beaumet Cuvée Brut Champagne
149.00 zł

BENMARCO Expresivo
149.00 zł

Berlucchi Cuvee Imperiale Brut
109.00 zł

Blend de Selección Cabernet-Merlot
79.00 zł

Collavini Turian Ribolla Gialla
99.00 zł

Delheim Pinotage 2013
79.00 zł

DONVITO Prestige Salento Rosso 
49.00 zł

Emozione NEGROAMARO
139.00 zł

Familia Schroeder Pinot Noir-Malbec
189.00 zł

Fiano   L’Uetta  IGT Puglia 
59.00 zł

Ghiaie della Furba Toscana IGT
149.00 zł

Gouguenheim Riserva Malbec
69.00 zł

Joffre Blend de Selección 2Cabernet
85.00 zł

Joffre Grand Malbec 
59.00 zł

Joffre Pasión 4 Malbec
45.00 zł

Joffre Premium - Malbec 
87.00 zł

Joffre Premium Cabernet Sauvignon
99.00 zł

Kilikanoon Killerman Run GMS
79.00 zł

Kilikanoon Killerman Shiraz
79.00 zł

Lu Rappaio Primitivo Di Manduria
59.00 zł

Ochotierras 10  Gran Reserva Assemblage
119.00 zł

Ochotierras 10  Gran Reserva Syrah
115.00 zł

Pasiōn 4 Torrontés
49.00 zł

Perez Cruz  Limited Edition Carmenere
79.00 zł

Perez Cruz  SYRAH Limited Edition 
79.00 zł

Perez Cruz Cabernet Sauvignon   Reserva
55.00 zł

Perez Cruz Ligain
139.00 zł

Posta Piana Fiano IGP Puglia Cantina Paradiso
55.00 zł

Posta Piana Negroamaro IGP Puglia Cantina

Paradiso

55.00 zł

Posta Piana Uva di Troia IGP Puglia Cantina

Paradiso

59.00 zł

Primitivo 1954 Cantine Paradiso
69.00 zł



Schreieck  Riesling S-klasse 
69.00 zł

Schroeder Saurus Pinot Noir
69.00 zł

Schroeder Saurus Select Malbec
59.00 zł

Sebastiani Chardonnay Sonoma
75.00 zł

Sebastiani Zinfaldel
65.00 zł

Tarapacá Gran Reserva Carménerè
89.00 zł

Tarapacá Gran Reserva Chardonnay
89.00 zł

Tarapacá+ Plus
65.00 zł

Tishbi Esteit Cabernet Sauvignon
119.00 zł

Tishbi Sauvignon Blanc
79.00 zł

TOCS DOQ Crianza 2009
149.00 zł

Trapiche Broquel Malbec
65.00 zł

Veramonte Carménerè
55.00 zł

Veramonte Chardonnay
55.00 zł

Veramonte Pinot Noir
55.00 zł

Veramonte PRIMUS The Blend
75.00 zł

Veramonte Sauvignon Blanc Reserva
55.00 zł

Vidalba 2011
75.00 zł

Vignamagio Chianti Classico DOCG Terre di 

Prenzano

55.00 zł

Villa di Capezzana - D.O.C.G. Magnum
245.00 zł

Villa di Capezzana DOCG Carmignano
119.00 zł

Zestaw Tishbi
139.00 zł

Upominki

Zestaw Tishbi
139.00 zł


